A-41
Epoxy sealed “cold end”,
rated to 175°C (350°F).
Bare 19 mm (3⁄4") leads.
Thermocouple users demand products able to deliver
accurate measurements over long lifetimes. They
also want proven track records from the probes they
buy. With OMEGA’s automated manufacturing and

for insulating bare wire
up to 480°C (900°F).
BRLK and SSLK
compression
fittings. Visit us
online.
Super OMEGACLAD®
XL “BLMI” probes used
in ceramic kiln firing
applications. For more
information on Super
OMEGACLAD® XL probes,
visit us online.
* Specify junction (G)rounded, (E)xposed, or (U)ngrounded.  ** Probe length 6" (150 mm), 12" (300 mm), 18" (450 mm) are standard.
Dual element also available, add suffix "-DUAL" to model number for additional cost.
Ordering Example: BLMI-XL-K-316-G-24, mineral-insulated grounded probe, 316 SS sheath, 24" length (304, 310, 316 SS also available).
Discount Schedule
1 to 10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Net
11 to 24 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10%
25 to 49 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20%
50 to 99 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25%
100 and over . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Consult Sales
 To Order
    Upper Temperature
 Calibration Sheath Sheath Dia. Guidelines °C (°F)
 ANSI Color Material mm (in) T/C Junction  Model No.
  304 SS 1⁄16 (1.59) 899 (1650) BLMI-304-K-116(*)-(**)
  304 SS 1⁄8 (3.18) 899 (1650) BLMI-304-K-18(*)-(**)
  304 SS 3⁄16 (4.78) 899 (1650) BLMI-304-K-316(*)-(**)
  304 SS 1⁄4 (6.35) 899 (1650) BLMI-304-K-14(*)-(**)
  INC 600 1⁄16 (1.59) 921 (1690) BLMI-INC-K-116(*)-(**)
  INC 600 1⁄8 (3.18) 1071 (1960) BLMI-INC-K-18(*)-(**)
  INC 600 3⁄16 (4.78) 1149 (2100) BLMI-INC-K-316(*)-(**)
  INC 600 1⁄4 (6.35) 1149 (2100) BLMI-INC-K-14(*)-(**)
  XL 1⁄16 (1.59) 1038 (1900) BLMI-XL-K-116(*)-(**)
  XL 1⁄8 (3.18) 1149 (2100) BLMI-XL-K-18(*)-(**)
  XL 3⁄16 (4.78) 1204 (2200) BLMI-XL-K-316(*)-(**)
  XL 1⁄4 (6.35) 1204 (2200) BLMI-XL-K-14(*)-(**)
  304 SS 1⁄16 (1.59) 441 (825) BLMI-304-J-116(*)-(**)
  304 SS 1⁄8 (3.18) 521 (970) BLMI-304-J-18(*)-(**)
  304 SS 3⁄16 (4.78) 621 (1150) BLMI-304-J-316(*)-(**)
  304 SS 1⁄4 (6.35) 721 (1330) BLMI-304-J-14(*)-(**)
  304 SS 1⁄16 (1.59) 260 (500) BLMI-304-T-116(*)-(**)
  304 SS 1⁄8 (3.18) 316 (600) BLMI-304-T-18(*)-(**)
  304 SS 3⁄16 (4.78) 371 (700) BLMI-304-T-316(*)-(**)
  304 SS 1⁄4 (6.35) 371 (700) BLMI-304-T-14(*)-(**)
Junction Types
PROBE TIPS CUTAWAY ART
Grounded Exposed UngroundedUngrounded
PROBE TIPS CUTAWAY ART